
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
171
222
X16

50
44
92

208
144
628
641
749
204
257

72
16
75

187
138

49
372
699
175
154

Last Name
JANDA
MURGAŠ
GILARDI
STIBOR
NEHASIL
BAREŠ
KOŠŤÁL
URBÁNEK
UHLMANN
VLASÁK
LU2
KUBIČKA
LESCH
JELÍNEK
KRATOCHVÍL
STRÁNSKÝ
BÍLSKÝ
BAJER
BARTOŇ
KUNCL
DEDEK
NOUZA
PETRLA

First Name
FRANTIŠEK
MILAN
RICHARD
MAREK
JAN
LUKÁŠ
PETR
ALEŠ
KAI
VÁCLAV

ONDŘEJ
CHRISTOPH
PETR
PETR
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
KAMIL
JAN
JIŘÍ
MILOSLAV
ROBERT

Club
SS
SS
SS
NB
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
NB
SS
SS
SS
NB
NB
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI 750
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KTM SUPER DUKE
DUCATI 749
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R1 STREET
FAZER YAMAHA FZ1
KAWASAKI ZX6
HONDA 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
DUCATI 749
YAMAHA R6

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
17:32.582
17:33.150
17:51.144
18:04.379
18:06.218
18:16.891
18:28.190
18:36.313
18:50.569
18:56.080
18:58.054
19:02.013
19:07.478
19:31.710
19:31.744
19:59.254
20:00.081
20:24.198
17:44.256
17:50.849
17:51.007
17:56.889
19:04.501

Diff
-

+0.568
+18.562
+31.797
+33.636
+44.309
+55.608

+1:03.731
+1:17.987
+1:23.498
+1:25.472
+1:29.431
+1:34.896
+1:59.128
+1:59.162
+2:26.672
+2:27.499
+2:51.616

1 Lap
+6.593
+6.751

+12.633
+1:20.245

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+0.568

Avg. Speed

129,282

Best Lap Tm

2:26.353

Best Lap by

[171] FRANTIŠEK JANDA

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:22:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
171
222
X16

44
92

208
144
628
749
204
257

75
187
138

49
372
699
175
154

Last Name
JANDA
MURGAŠ
GILARDI
NEHASIL
BAREŠ
KOŠŤÁL
URBÁNEK
UHLMANN
LU2
KUBIČKA
LESCH
STRÁNSKÝ
BÍLSKÝ
BAJER
BARTOŇ
KUNCL
DEDEK
NOUZA
PETRLA

First Name
FRANTIŠEK
MILAN
RICHARD
JAN
LUKÁŠ
PETR
ALEŠ
KAI

ONDŘEJ
CHRISTOPH
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
KAMIL
JAN
JIŘÍ
MILOSLAV
ROBERT

Club
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
DUCATI 749
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6
HONDA 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
DUCATI 749
YAMAHA R6

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
17:32.582
17:33.150
17:51.144
18:06.218
18:16.891
18:28.190
18:36.313
18:50.569
18:58.054
19:02.013
19:07.478
19:59.254
20:00.081
20:24.198
17:44.256
17:50.849
17:51.007
17:56.889
19:04.501

Diff
-

+0.568
+18.562
+33.636
+44.309
+55.608

+1:03.731
+1:17.987
+1:25.472
+1:29.431
+1:34.896
+2:26.672
+2:27.499
+2:51.616

1 Lap
+6.593
+6.751

+12.633
+1:20.245

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+0.568

Avg. Speed

129,282

Best Lap Tm

2:26.353

Best Lap by

[171] FRANTIŠEK JANDA

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:26:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
50

641
72
16

Last Name
STIBOR
VLASÁK
JELÍNEK
KRATOCHVÍL

First Name
MAREK
VÁCLAV
PETR
PETR

Club
NB
NB
NB
NB

Sponsor
SUZUKI 750
KTM SUPER DUKE
YAMAHA R1 STREET
FAZER YAMAHA FZ1

Laps
7
7
7
7

Total Tm
18:04.379
18:56.080
19:31.710
19:31.744

Diff
-

+51.701
+1:27.331
+1:27.365

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+51.701

Avg. Speed

125,491

Best Lap Tm

2:30.996

Best Lap by

[50] MAREK STIBOR

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:27:34

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1MILAN MURGAŠ (222)

2LUKÁŠ BAREŠ (92)

3RICHARD GILARDI (X16)

4FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

5PETR KOŠŤÁL (208)

6JAN NEHASIL (44)

7MAREK STIBOR (50)

8CHRISTOPH LESCH (257)

9KAI UHLMANN (628)

10VÁCLAV VLASÁK (641)

11ALEŠ URBÁNEK (144)

12LU2 (749)

13PETR KRATOCHVÍL (16)

14PETR JELÍNEK (72)

15ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA (204)

16PAVEL BAJER (138)

17TOMÁŠ BÍLSKÝ (187)

18TOMÁŠ STRÁNSKÝ (75)

19MILOSLAV NOUZA (175)

20KAMIL BARTOŇ (49)

21JAN KUNCL (372)

22ROBERT PETRLA (154)

23JIŘÍ DEDEK (699)

1

222

92

X16

171

208

44

50

257

628

641

144

749

16

72

204

138

187

75

175

49

372

154

699

2

222

171

92

X16

208

44

50

641

144

257

628

749

16

72

204

138

187

75

175

49

372

699

154

3

222

171

X16

92

44

50

208

144

641

628

749

257

16

72

204

138

75

187

49

175

372

699

154

4

222

171

X16

92

44

50

208

144

641

628

749

257

204

16

72

138

75

187

49

372

175

699

154

5

222

171

X16

44

92

50

208

144

628

641

749

257

204

16

72

138

75

187

49

372

699

175

154

6

222

171

X16

44

50

92

208

144

628

641

749

204

257

16

72

75

187

138

49

372

699

175

154

7

171

222

X16

50

44

92

208

144

628

641

749

204

257

72

16

75

187

138

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:23:44

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(628) KAI UHLMANN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(641) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(749) LU2
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(204) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(257) CHRISTOPH LESCH

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(72) PETR JELÍNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(16) PETR KRATOCHVÍL
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:39.340
2:36.195
2:37.552
2:36.028
2:37.445
2:36.941

-.---
2:45.189
2:40.965
2:38.311
2:36.079
2:36.075
2:41.892

-.---
2:39.037
2:41.248
2:41.149
2:41.475
2:40.012
2:40.840

-.---
2:43.698
2:43.293
2:38.725
2:40.707
2:39.421
2:38.041

-.---
2:48.687
2:44.318
2:42.007
2:38.385
2:35.652
2:32.022

-.---
2:45.339
2:45.285
2:44.370
2:43.117
2:41.762
2:35.829

-.---
2:49.149
2:46.730
2:45.007
2:45.266
2:45.891
2:42.402

-.---
2:49.099
2:46.136
2:45.603

Diff

+3.312
+0.167

+1.524
-

+1.417
+0.913

+9.114

+4.890
+2.236
+0.004

-
+5.817

-

+2.211
+2.112
+2.438
+0.975

+1.803

+5.657
+5.252
+0.684
+2.666

+1.380
-

+16.665
+12.296
+9.985
+6.363

+3.630
-

+9.510
+9.456
+8.541

+7.288
+5.933

-

+6.747
+4.328
+2.605

+2.864
+3.489

-

+5.223
+2.260

+1.727

Time of Day

17:07:03.017
17:09:39.212

17:12:16.764
17:14:52.792
17:17:30.237
17:20:07.178

17:04:22.923
17:07:08.112

17:09:49.077
17:12:27.388
17:15:03.467
17:17:39.542
17:20:21.434

17:04:23.184
17:07:02.221

17:09:43.469
17:12:24.618
17:15:06.093
17:17:46.105

17:20:26.945

17:04:25.034

17:07:08.732
17:09:52.025
17:12:30.750
17:15:11.457

17:17:50.878
17:20:28.919

17:04:31.807

17:07:20.494
17:10:04.812
17:12:46.819
17:15:25.204

17:18:00.856
17:20:32.878

17:04:22.641
17:07:07.980
17:09:53.265
17:12:37.635

17:15:20.752
17:18:02.514
17:20:38.343

17:04:28.130
17:07:17.279
17:10:04.009
17:12:49.016

17:15:34.282
17:18:20.173
17:21:02.575

17:04:27.578
17:07:16.677
17:10:02.813

17:12:48.416

Lap

5
6
7

(75) TOMÁŠ STRÁNSKÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(187) TOMÁŠ BÍLSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(138) PAVEL BAJER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(372) JAN KUNCL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(699) JIŘÍ DEDEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(175) MILOSLAV NOUZA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(154) ROBERT PETRLA

1
2

Lap Tm

2:44.583
2:45.734
2:43.876

-.---
2:56.170
2:53.124
2:49.088
2:45.163
2:43.356
2:41.636

-.---
2:55.665
2:56.411
2:48.262
2:46.417
2:43.165
2:40.926

-.---
2:52.876
2:51.244
2:53.119
2:54.387
2:55.306
2:55.833

-.---
2:58.912
2:57.191
2:54.788
2:51.130
2:47.173

-.---
3:01.794
2:56.052
2:54.779
2:50.872
2:48.013

-.---
3:03.864
2:51.831
2:54.188
2:50.779
2:47.839

-.---
3:00.464
2:59.809
2:59.464
2:54.735
2:50.153

-.---
3:11.686

Diff

+0.707
+1.858

-

+14.534
+11.488
+7.452

+3.527
+1.720

-

+14.739
+15.485

+7.336
+5.491
+2.239

-

+1.632
-

+1.875
+3.143
+4.062
+4.589

+11.739

+10.018
+7.615
+3.957

-

+13.781
+8.039

+6.766
+2.859

-

+16.025
+3.992

+6.349
+2.940

-

+10.311
+9.656
+9.311

+4.582
-

+8.573

Time of Day

17:15:32.999
17:18:18.733
17:21:02.609

17:04:41.582
17:07:37.752
17:10:30.876
17:13:19.964

17:16:05.127
17:18:48.483
17:21:30.119

17:04:40.100
17:07:35.765
17:10:32.176

17:13:20.438
17:16:06.855
17:18:50.020
17:21:30.946

17:04:32.298
17:07:25.174
17:10:16.418

17:13:09.537
17:16:03.924
17:18:59.230
17:21:55.063

17:04:45.927
17:07:44.839

17:10:42.030
17:13:36.818
17:16:27.948
17:19:15.121

17:04:50.204
17:07:51.998
17:10:48.050

17:13:42.829
17:16:33.701
17:19:21.714

17:04:53.371
17:07:57.235
17:10:49.066

17:13:43.254
17:16:34.033
17:19:21.872

17:04:43.129
17:07:43.593
17:10:43.402
17:13:42.866

17:16:37.601
17:19:27.754

17:04:53.225
17:08:04.911

Lap

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(X16) RICHARD GILARDI

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(50) MAREK STIBOR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(92) LUKÁŠ BAREŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(208) PETR KOŠŤÁL
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---
2:32.146
2:30.423
2:29.377
2:26.660
2:26.353
2:27.130

-.---
2:31.358
2:31.075
2:29.131
2:29.842
2:27.607
2:27.910

-.---
2:34.693
2:30.989
2:31.132
2:32.402
2:30.918
2:30.865

-.---
2:34.142
2:31.495
2:30.996
2:34.412
2:31.730
2:31.202

-.---
2:35.391
2:32.014
2:32.613
2:32.766
2:33.741
2:33.334

-.---
2:34.444
2:35.250
2:37.138
2:35.191
2:35.639
2:39.960

-.---
2:35.826
2:36.199
2:34.562
2:37.071
2:39.283
2:39.507

-.---

Diff

+5.793
+4.070
+3.024
+0.307

-

+0.777

+3.751
+3.468
+1.524
+2.235

-
+0.303

+3.828
+0.124
+0.267
+1.537

+0.053
-

+3.146
+0.499

-

+3.416
+0.734
+0.206

+3.377
-

+0.599
+0.752
+1.727
+1.320

-
+0.806

+2.694
+0.747
+1.195
+5.516

+1.264

+1.637
-

+2.509
+4.721
+4.945

Time of Day

17:04:11.358

17:06:43.504
17:09:13.927
17:11:43.304
17:14:09.964
17:16:36.317

17:19:03.447

17:04:07.092

17:06:38.450
17:09:09.525
17:11:38.656
17:14:08.498

17:16:36.105
17:19:04.015

17:04:11.010
17:06:45.703
17:09:16.692
17:11:47.824
17:14:20.226

17:16:51.144
17:19:22.009

17:04:21.267
17:06:55.409
17:09:26.904
17:11:57.900

17:14:32.312
17:17:04.042
17:19:35.244

17:04:17.224
17:06:52.615
17:09:24.629

17:11:57.242
17:14:30.008
17:17:03.749
17:19:37.083

17:04:10.134
17:06:44.578
17:09:19.828

17:11:56.966
17:14:32.157
17:17:07.796
17:19:47.756

17:04:16.607
17:06:52.433

17:09:28.632
17:12:03.194
17:14:40.265
17:17:19.548
17:19:59.055

17:04:23.677

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00

Printed: 28.7.2011 17:23:15

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

3:10.557
3:12.052
3:04.733
3:03.113

Diff

+7.444
+8.939
+1.620

-

Time of Day

17:11:15.468
17:14:27.520
17:17:32.253

17:20:35.366

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 17:00
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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